SUPPLEMENTAL REPORT SUB"'”TE
Candidates, Political Action, Political Part{ép , % o
Ballot Question Committees ~ *28; : 7

Who files this statement: State law requires that if any political committee receives a contribution of five hundred
dollars or more, from any single source, within the 20 days immediately prior to an election for which a
campaign finance disclosure report may be filed, a supplemental report shall be filed within forty-eight hours of receipt

of the contribution (SDCL 12-27-28). If the contribution is received on or after Election Day, a supplemental statement
is not required to be submitted.

Deadline to file: Within 48 hours of the time that the contribution was received if it was received within the 20 days
immediately prior to an election.

File with: The Secretary of State except local political committees file with their local election official. .
Full Name of Committee: Kristi for Governor

You must list the name, mailing address, city and state of each contributor, the amount and date of each contribution of
$500 or more.

*A donated good or service is considered a contribution and would need to be reported on this form if the estimated
value is $500 or more.

Please include extra supplemental reports if space is needed.

Mailing Address, City, State Estimated Value of
Name of Contributor* & Zip Code C‘tﬁ:ﬁ:‘utt?:n Donated Good or Corll);;zl?:i -
(PO Box or Street Address) Service

See Attached List

*If an entity is contributing donated goods or services to a Ballot Question Committee, the Ballot Question committee
is no longer required to collect the Ballot Question Contribution Statement from the entity to include with this report.
Forms are available on the Secretary of State’s website at sdsos.gov.

No person may execute this report knowing it is false in any material respect. Any violation may be subject to a civil and/or
criminal penalty. Any person who, with intent to defraud, falsely makes, completes, or alters a written instrument of any kind,
or passes any forged instrument of any kind is guilty of forgery. Forgery is a Class 5 felony (SDCL 22-39-36). I also understand
that failure to timely file any statement, amendment, or correction required subjects the Treasurer, who is responsible for filings
under SDCL 12-27, to a civil penalty of $200.00 (county political parties and auxiliary organizations, $50.00) for each violation
(SDCL 12-27-29.1). Additional penalties not to exceed $250 could be assessed per SDCL 12-27-29.4. 1 S%Wstand that

{9

failure to timely file reports or pay penalties could r;%the candidate not being ceﬂﬁllddothﬁce ( 8%3903)

Initial that you have read the above paragraph: = Treasurer . 8 C;\’D\Q.M "),O'UO
Sign and date below before submitting report. . —
Date: J0 ~ 22 -Z & Lrrs Lrts %’///?

Treasurer Printed =

_———_SECRETARY OF STATE

et

Treasurer Signature
Submit Supplemental Statement to: Secretary of State’s Office * Attn: Elections Department

500 E. Capitol Ave., Ste. 204 « Pierre, SD » 57501
Office 605-773-3537 « Fax 605-773-6580 * Email to cfr@state.sd.us.

Last updated June 29, 2018



Entity Name
Elsie Arbach
Roy Bailey
Claudia Beeny
Richard Beeny
scott blackstock
Kerri Byler
Cajun PACII
Sam Chantilis
Edwin DeCora
Jerry Dickson
Kristen Edwards
Chad Hatch
Stephen Hayes
Staci Holden
Karen Kroeplin
Scott LaRoque
Norman Lingle
Pete Marocco
Tom Martinec
Charlie Petit
Doug Rippeto
John Rochon
John Rozell

Nathan Sanderson

Steve Solomon
Sunie Solomon

Kristina Somerville

Margaret Stout

Jennifer Van Matre

Joe Van Matre
Lance Welch
Virgena Wieseler
David Wiest
John Willding

Cash Amount Non-Cash Amount Date

$500.00 $0.00
$1,000.00 $0.00
$4,000.00 $0.00
$4,000.00 $0.00
$4,000.00 $0.00
$4,000.00 $0.00
$4,000.00 $0.00

$500.00 $0.00
$1,500.00 $0.00
$2,500.00 $0.00

$500.00 $0.00

$500.00 $0.00
$1,000.00 $0.00

$500.00 $0.00
$1,000.00 $0.00
$2,000.00 $0.00

$500.00 $0.00
$1,000.00 $0.00
$1,000.00 $0.00
$2,000.00 $0.00
$2,000.00 $0.00
$4,000.00 $0.00

$500.00 $0.00
$1,000.00 $0.00
$4,000.00 $0.00
$4,000.00 $0.00
$4,000.00 $0.00
$1,000.00 $0.00
$4,000.00 $0.00
$4,000.00 $0.00
$2,500.00 $0.00
$1,000.00 $0.00
$1,000.00 $0.00
$1,000.00 $0.00

Linel
10/21/2020 201 W Logan Avenue
10/21/2020 5956 Sherry Lane
10/21/2020 1525 Moss Lane
10/21/2020 1525 Moss Lane
10/21/2020 1839 Woodland Road
10/21/2020 6708 Coshatte Rd
10/21/2020 PO Box 399
10/21/2020 4212 Belclaire Avenue
10/21/2020 6061 Thomas Rd
10/21/2020 600 Grecian Way
10/21/2020 118 Lee Hill Rd
10/21/2020 8109 S Grass Creek Drive
10/21/2020 24409 Us Highway 183
10/21/2020 906 N Monroe Ave
10/21/2020 PO Box 130
10/21/2020 1903 Manana Street
10/21/2020 1920 Abbey Rd
10/21/2020 728 Woodmoor Drive
10/21/2020 1900 Grandview St
10/21/2020 4311 Arcady Avenue
10/21/2020 2225 N. Pearl Street
10/21/2020 6307 Waggoner Drive
10/21/2020 201 E 21st Street
10/21/2020 337 North Grand Avenue
10/21/2020 4405 Belclaire Ave
10/21/2020 4405 Belclaire Avenue
10/21/2020 3 Saddlebrook Lane
10/21/2020 2802 Dunes Drive
10/21/2020 850 Buckingham Drive
10/21/2020 850 Buckingham Drive
10/21/2020 8501 Telephone Rd
10/21/2020 218 W 4th
10/21/2020 1321 Winchester Dr
10/21/2020 5505 Lighthouse Drive

Line2

PO Box 59

City State

Gettysburg SD
Dallas T
Southlake TX
Southlake TX
Thomaston GA
Bellvile TX
Broussard LA
Dallas X
Houston TX
Houston TX
Pierre SD
Sioux Falls SD
Presho SD
Pierre SD
Highmore SD
Austin ™
Pierre SD
Coppell  TX
Pierre SD
Dallas 1D
Dallas 1D
Dallas 1D
Sioux Falls SD
Pierre SD
Dallas ™
Dallas ™
Houston TX
Fort Pierre SD
Houston TX
Houston TX
Houston TX
Pierre SD
Pierre SD
Flower Mo TX

57442
75225
76092
76092
30286
77418
70518
75205
77041
77024
57501
57108
57568
57501
57345
78730
57501
75019
57501
75205
75230
75230
57105
57501
75205
75205
77024
57532
77024
77024
77061
57501
57501
75022



XCEL Energy PAC-SD $500.00 $0.00 10/21/2020 500 West Russell St Sioux Falls SD 57101
Totals: $70,500.00 $0.00



