

Candidates, Political Action, Political Party 2020 Candidates, Political Action, Political Party 2020 S.D. SEC. OF STATE Constitution Committees

Who files this statement: State law requires that if any political committee receives a contribution of five hundred dollars or more, from any single source, within the 20 days immediately prior to an election for which a campaign finance disclosure report may be filed, a supplemental report shall be filed within forty-eight hours of receipt of the contribution (SDCL 12-27-28). If the contribution is received on or after Election Day, a supplemental statement is not required to be submitted.

Deadline to file: Within 48 hours of the time that the contribution was received if it was received within the 20 days immediately prior to an election.

File with: The Secretary of State except local political committees file with their local election official.

Full Name of Committee: Kristi for Governor

You must list the name, mailing address, city and state of each contributor, the amount and date of each contribution of \$500 or more.

*A donated good or service is considered a contribution and would need to be reported on this form if the estimated value is \$500 or more.

Please include extra supplemental reports if space is needed.

Name of Contributor*	Mailing Address, City, State & Zip Code (PO Box or Street Address)	Amount of Contribution	Estimated Value of Donated Good or Service	Date of Contribution	
	See Attached List				

^{*}If an entity is contributing donated goods or services to a Ballot Question Committee, the Ballot Question committee is no longer required to collect the Ballot Question Contribution Statement from the entity to include with this report. Forms are available on the Secretary of State's website at sdsos.gov.

No person may execute this report knowing it is false in any material respect. Any violation may be subject to a civil and/or criminal penalty. Any person who, with intent to defraud, falsely makes, completes, or alters a written instrument of any kind, or passes any forged instrument of any kind is guilty of forgery. Forgery is a Class 5 felony (SDCL 22-39-36). I also understand that failure to timely file any statement, amendment, or correction required subjects the Treasurer, who is responsible for filings under SDCL 12-27, to a civil penalty of \$200.00 (county political parties and auxiliary organizations, \$50.00) for each violation (SDCL 12-27-29.1). Additional penalties not to exceed \$250 could be assessed per SDCL 12-27-29.4. I also understand that failure to timely file reports or pay penalties could result in the candidate not being certified this ce (SDC) 12

Initial that you have read the above paragraph: Sign and date below before submitting report. Date: SECRETARY OF STATE

Treasurer Signature

Submit Supplemental Statement to: Secretary of State's Office • Attn: Elections Department 500 E. Capitol Ave., Ste. 204 • Pierre, SD • 57501 Office 605-773-3537 • Fax 605-773-6580 • Email to cfr@state.sd.us.

Entity Name	Cash Amount	Non-Cash Amount Date	Line1	Line2	City	State	Zip5
Elsie Arbach	\$500.00	\$0.00	10/21/2020 201 W Logan Avenue		Gettysbur	g SD	57442
Roy Bailey	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	10/21/2020 5956 Sherry Lane		Dallas	TX	75225
Claudia Beeny	\$4,000.00	\$0.00	10/21/2020 1525 Moss Lane		Southlake	TX	76092
Richard Beeny	\$4,000.00	\$0.00	10/21/2020 1525 Moss Lane		Southlake	TX	76092
scott blackstock	\$4,000.00	\$0.00	10/21/2020 1839 Woodland Road		Thomasto	n GA	30286
Kerri Byler	\$4,000.00	\$0.00	10/21/2020 6708 Coshatte Rd		Bellville	TX	77418
Cajun PAC II	\$4,000.00	\$0.00	10/21/2020 PO Box 399		Broussard	LA	70518
Sam Chantilis	\$500.00	\$0.00	10/21/2020 4212 Belclaire Avenue		Dallas	TX	75205
Edwin DeCora	\$1,500.00	\$0.00	10/21/2020 6061 Thomas Rd		Houston	TX	77041
Jerry Dickson	\$2,500.00	\$0.00	10/21/2020 600 Grecian Way		Houston	TX	77024
Kristen Edwards	\$500.00	\$0.00	10/21/2020 118 Lee Hill Rd		Pierre	SD	57501
Chad Hatch	\$500.00	\$0.00	10/21/2020 8109 S Grass Creek Drive		Sioux Falls	SD	57108
Stephen Hayes	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	10/21/2020 24409 Us Highway 183	PO Box 59	Presho	SD	57568
Staci Holden	\$500.00	\$0.00	10/21/2020 906 N Monroe Ave		Pierre	SD	57501
Karen Kroeplin	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	10/21/2020 PO Box 130		Highmore	SD	57345
Scott LaRoque	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	10/21/2020 1903 Manana Street		Austin	TX	78730
Norman Lingle	\$500.00	\$0.00	10/21/2020 1920 Abbey Rd		Pierre	SD	57501
Pete Marocco	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	10/21/2020 728 Woodmoor Drive		Coppell	TX	75019
Tom Martinec	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	10/21/2020 1900 Grandview St		Pierre	SD	57501
Charlie Petit	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	10/21/2020 4311 Arcady Avenue		Dallas	TX	75205
Doug Rippeto	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	10/21/2020 2225 N. Pearl Street		Dallas	TX	75230
John Rochon	\$4,000.00	\$0.00	10/21/2020 6307 Waggoner Drive		Dallas	TX	75230
John Rozell	\$500.00	\$0.00	10/21/2020 201 E 21st Street		Sioux Falls	SD	57105
Nathan Sanderson	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	10/21/2020 337 North Grand Avenue		Pierre	SD	57501
Steve Solomon	\$4,000.00	\$0.00	10/21/2020 4405 Belclaire Ave		Dallas	TX	75205
Sunie Solomon	\$4,000.00	\$0.00	10/21/2020 4405 Belclaire Avenue		Dallas	TX	75205
Kristina Somerville	\$4,000.00	\$0.00	10/21/2020 3 Saddlebrook Lane		Houston	TX	77024
Margaret Stout	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	10/21/2020 2802 Dunes Drive		Fort Pierre	SD	57532
Jennifer Van Matre	\$4,000.00	\$0.00	10/21/2020 850 Buckingham Drive		Houston	TX	77024
Joe Van Matre	\$4,000.00	\$0.00	10/21/2020 850 Buckingham Drive		Houston	TX	77024
Lance Welch	\$2,500.00	\$0.00	10/21/2020 8501 Telephone Rd		Houston	TX	77061
Virgena Wieseler	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	10/21/2020 218 W 4th		Pierre	SD	57501
David Wiest	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	10/21/2020 1321 Winchester Dr		Pierre	SD	57501
John Willding	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	10/21/2020 5505 Lighthouse Drive		Flower Mo	TX	75022

XCEL Energy PAC-SD Totals:

\$500.00 \$70,500.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 10/21/2020 500 West Russell St

Sioux Falls SD

57101